10
/0
61
SM
D
20
24
-1

Type:
Modelle sind auf nächste(r) Seite(n) gelistet
Type designation(s) are listed on the next page(s)
Technische Daten:
Technical Data:
Gültig bis:               2031-02-03
Date of expiry:
Gültig ab: 2026-02-04 Zertifizierungsstelle:
Valid from:    Certification body:
Ausstellungsdatum:  2026-02-04
Date of issue:  _______________________________________
                   Dipl.-Ing. A. Cox
Seite Page  2 / 2
Zertifikat Certificate
Zertifikatsnummer Certificate No.:
PV 60186204  0001
Berichtsnummer Report No.:
IN251ERT  001
Produkt Product: PV Module
Modell Type: Bezeichnung Designation:
 Type with monocrystalline M10R Topcon Bifacial half-cut solar cells:
SEPL16BGGN144-xxx (xxx = 570-595 in steps of 1, 144 cells)
SEPL16BGGN132-xxx (xxx = 520-545 in steps of 1, 132 cells)
Type with monocrystalline G12R Topcon Bifacial half-cut solar cells:
SEPLG12R132-xxx (xxx = 600-625 in steps of 1, 132 cells)
xxx represents power range in Wp
Remarks:
Valid in conjunction with TÜV Rheinland certificate
acc. IEC 61730 and only for the material combination
as listed in above written test report.
Test performed with test method 6 acc. to IEC 60068-2-52.
Conditions:
The product test is voluntarily according to technical
regulations. Any change of the design, materials, components
or processing may require the repetition of some of the
qualification tests in order to retain type approval.
Accordingly the repetition of the tests that are basis of
this certificate may be required.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
B.T.M. Holtus
Managing Director Certification Manager
© Integral publication of this certificate is allowed
DEKRA Certification B.V.   Meander 1051, 6825 MJ  Arnhem  P.O. Box 5185,  6802 ED  Arnhem, Netherlands
T +31 88 96 83000  F +31 88 96 83100  www.dekra.nl  Company registration  09085396
CERTIFICATE
Issued to:
Applicant:
SUNBOND ENERGY PVT. LTD (UNIT-2)
Survey No 270/P1-P2, NR. Onery Tiles,Mitana,-
Neknam, Padadhari Road, Tankara, Mitana
363650  Morbi, Gujarat, India
Licensee:
SUNBOND ENERGY PVT. LTD (UNIT-2)
Survey No 270/P1-P2, NR. Onery Tiles,Mitana,-
Neknam, Padadhari Road, Tankara, Mitana
363650  Morbi, Gujarat, India
Product : PV Module Shipping Unit
Trade name(s) : SUNBOND